

Daffodil International University Daffodil Smart City, Ashulia, Dhaka, Bangladesh

## NOTICE

04 October 2022

This is to notify that all Academic and Administrative activities of Daffodil International University will remain closed on 09 October 2022 to observe "Eid-e-Miladunnabi".

Di 04/10/22

Dr. Mohammed Nadir Bin Ali Registrar (In-Charge) Daffodil International University



Daffodil International University Daffodil Smart City, Ashulia, Dhaka, Bangladesh

## NOTICE

04 October 2022

This is to notify that all Academic and Administrative activities of Daffodil International University will remain closed on 09 October 2022 to observe "Eid-e-Miladunnabi".

Di 04/10/22

Dr. Mohammed Nadir Bin Ali Registrar (In-Charge) Daffodil International University